Michael.Gwynne
Stamp
Michael.Gwynne
Stamp
1465A/B/C/D/F/H/L-V Signal Generator
100kHz～3GHz/6GHz/10GHz/20GHz/40GHz/50GHz/67GHz
Product Overview
1465-V series signal generators has excellent vector modulation performance within the

The working frequency range of option H06 is greater than 100MHz，so there’s no tested
specification under 100MHz.
Ordering Information
 Main Unit
1465A-V Signal Generator 100kHz～3GHz
1465B-V Signal Generator 100kHz～6GHz
1465C-V Signal Generator 100kHz～10GHz
1465D-V Signal Generator 100kHz～20GHz
1465F-V Signal Generator 100kHz～40GHz
1465H-V Signal Generator 100kHz～50GHz
1465L-V Signal Generator 100kHz～67GHz
 Standard Package
No. Description Remarks
1 Power cable assembly Standard three-core power cord
2 User Manual --
3 Programming Manual --
4 Certificate of Conformity --
 Options
Model Description Function Match
1465-H01A 115dB
programmable
step attenuator
To expand output power
dynamic range
Optional for A/B/C/D/F-V
1465-H01B 90dB
programmable
step attenuator
To expand output power
dynamic range
Optional for H/L-V
1465-H02A Analog
modulation
Add analog modulation function  Optional for all models
1465-H02B Pulse modulation Add pulse modulation function，
100ns min. pulse width
Optional for all models
1465-H02C Narrow pulse
modulation
Add pulse modulation function,
20ns min. pulse width
Optional for all models,
including H02B
1465-H03 Analog sweep
frequency
Add analog sweep frequency
function（slope sweep）
Optional for all models
1465-H04 Ultra-low phase
noise
Optimize phase noise ，
10GHz@10kHz：-120dBc/Hz
Optional for all models
1465-H05 Large power
output
Improve max. output power Optional for all models
1465-H31 Large modulation
bandwidth
Expand internal modulation
bandwidth to 200MHz
Optional for all models
1465-H32 Internal baseband
large capacity
memory
Expand internal baseband
memory to 8GB
Optional for all models
1465-H33 Wideband
external IQ input
Add wideband external IQ input
function
Optional for